
EXCURSIONS

PATAGONIA

PRIVATE EXCURSIONS
Scenic Torres del Paine
Enjoy in calm every wonderful detail of Torres del Paine 
with the personalized experience of a private excursion, 
to your times and in first person

TRANSFERS
Transfer Punta Arenas / Airport
Transfer Torres del Paine

Our REGULAR excursions include: Transportation, guide and lunch in case of Full Day. Our PRIVATE excursions include: Private transportation and 
personalized guide, snacks, drinks (drinks, wine or beer) and lunch. All excursions are subject to availability and weather conditions. It is recommended 

to book in advance. All prices are per person. * Park tickets are not included. Minimum 2 PAX.

More information contact 
excursiones.indigo@aventuraoutdoor.com www.aventuraoutdoor.com

EXCURSIONS
Scenic Torres del Paine
Live the experience of the Eighth Wonder of the world

Full experience day in the Patagonian countryside
Connect with the culture and the Patagonian countryside, nature, 
cuisine and activities typical of southern life

Trekking Base Las Torres
Discover the spectacular Torres del Paine on this iconic trek

Balmaceda and Serrano Glaciers
Enjoy the glaciers and fjords on a sailing day

Trekking Milodon 3 Caves
Know where the Milodon lived with a light trekking

Laguna Sofía Horseback Riding
Marvel at a lagoon that will take your breath away

E-Bike

PRICE

$ 70.000

$ 85.000

$ 75.000

$ 110.000

$ 35.000

$ 62.000

$ 25.000 / $ 40.000

MODALITY

Full Day

Full Day

Full Day

Full Day

Half Day

Half Day

4 Hrs / 8 Hrs

3 a 4 PAX
$ 80.000

5 a 6 PAX
$ 60.000

2 PAX
$ 100.000 

MODALITY
Full Day

3 a 4 PAX
$ 50.000 

$ 30.000

5 a 6 PAX
$ 40.000

$ 30.000

2 PAX
$ 75.000 

$ 40.000

MODALITY
One Way 

One Way

*Excursions and transfers prices subject to change
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