EXCURSIONS PATAGONIA



EXCURSIONS			MODALITY	PRICE
Scenic Torres del Paine Live the experience of the Eighth Wonc	ler of the world		Full Day	\$ 70.000
Full experience day in the Patagonian Connect with the culture and the Pata cuisine and activities typical of souther	gonian countryside, nature,		Full Day	\$ 85.000
Trekking Base Las Torres Discover the spectacular Torres del Pair	ne on this iconic trek		Full Day	\$ 75.000
Balmaceda and Serrano Glaciers Enjoy the glaciers and fjords on a sailing	g day		Full Day	\$ 110.000
Trekking Milodon 3 Caves Know where the Milodon lived with a lig	ght trekking		Half Day	\$ 35.000
Laguna Sofía Horseback Riding Marvel at a lagoon that will take your b	preath away		Half Day	\$ 62.000
E-Bike			4 Hrs / 8 Hrs	\$ 25.000 / \$ 40.000
ΤΡΑΝζΕΕΡς		2 DAV		

TRANSFERS	MODALITY	2 PAX	3 a 4 PAX	5 a 6 PAX
Transfer Punta Arenas / Airport	One Way	\$ 75.000	\$ 50.000	\$ 40.000
Transfer Torres del Paine	One Way	\$ 40.000	\$ 30.000	\$ 30.000
PRIVATE EXCURSIONS	MODALITY	2 PAX	3 a 4 PAX	5 a 6 PAX
PRIVATE EXCURSIONS Scenic Torres del Paine	MODALITY Full Day	2 PAX \$ 100.000	3 a 4 PAX \$ 80.000	5 a 6 PAX \$ 60.000

with the personalized experience of a private excursion,

to your times and in first person

Our REGULAR excursions include: Transportation, guide and lunch in case of Full Day. Our PRIVATE excursions include: Private transportation and personalized guide, snacks, drinks (drinks, wine or beer) and lunch. All excursions are subject to availability and weather conditions. It is recommended to book in advance. All prices are per person. * Park tickets are not included. Minimum 2 PAX.

*Excursions and transfers prices subject to change

More information contact excursiones.indigo@aventuraoutdoor.com